Hello and thank you for choosing ABC Rentals! We are excited to work with you to create an amazing vision!

Our products are available for use during styled photoshoots and styled events. Products are provided at no charge for styled photoshoots. If used for styled events (such as a bridal show), the cost of a rental will be offered as trade for ABC Rentals booth entry or advertisements/media coverage at the show.

At the completion of a photo shoot or a styled event, all media created at the styled shoot will be provided to ABC Rentals for use on web and promotional materials. All listings of photos or video will include our business name (ABC Rentals) and link to either <u>our website (www.abcrentalsmidwest.com) and</u>/or the ABC Rentals Facebook page (https://www.facebook.com/abcrentalssiouxfalls).

Upon request and receipt of rental items, the undersigned hereby acknowledges that he/she is responsible for the appropriate pickup, use and return of all rental items. The rental items will be returned the day following the photo shoot or event and in their original condition. In the event of damage to the rental items, the undersigned is responsible to pay the replacement costs with-in 30 days.

Please note: Use of our products is only available when they are not in use by or reserved for a client. We are happy to accommodate special requests if asked in advance. Please complete the following form and submit your request(s) as needed.

If you have any questions, please contact us at 605-332-4222 or email info@abcrentalsmidwest to learn more!

Company	Contact Person(s) *
Phone*	Email*
Website	Type of Event*
Date of Event	Date of Pick-Up
Products Requested	

Signature*